Words & Music by Eddie Vedder

Eddie Vedder
Ukulele Songs

More than you know

—

-1
1

1L

_— r—

84rall~ -~~~ J=80

——

1L

UL

Qr XXXX
Ln rmj XXXX
Ln S OXXXX
XXXX
eatain

|
<t OON

ét .

< ON

:

<t T oON

:

<t oON

:

< MON

|

< OON

e ;?~

accel.ff———————777777,,,,,,,,,,J

p mp mf

J=108

ét .

< OMON

:

<N

3

<t T oON

|

<t oON

<N

=

UKkul.

e —

T
B

s = =="~"=

(

.
ry
0

T

mp

mf

mp

mf

P

)
(65—
A\SV ¥
o) L

—

1
1
2

1

1
1
2

5

1
1
(2

&

SR LS ==

B—

W -
rmj ™
—
—aNm
NeX
g ]
rmj A\ 52
—~
AN
=

1
1
2

—ON

~M

2

~M

2

mf

-

2

@—t@—F@—14—1(

S S =

)]

mp

mf

(

)
]

~

4
p
2

1%
3
2

(

4)-14
—t1
33
2—2
—_ —

(

—~

4
1
3
2

(

)

4
1
3
2

0y,

1

mf

1

13

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


1 IS
il

T AN
1 TN
[T TN
. W —<tONT—
2

O

<
[

mf

1
|

2—2—42—24X—+4X
41— 1—F1—4X—X
2—2—2—2—X—X
0—40—40—H0—+4X—HX

1

-

1—1— 1
4—4—4
2—2—2
1—31—1

= M M

19

mf

2—2

NN iy N i N I —
2— 12 2
3—13—13— 5|

0
1
0
2

0—+0—+0—40—+40
1— 11— 11
0—+0—+0—0—0
242424242

(

mp
1
2
3

o)

rml NG

¥

— O

1
1
1
1
2
3
3

|

o)

|

——NM

|

——QNM

|

— N

|

TR
mp mf
@ qirq)
3 3
2 2 23

4
1
3
2

1
3
2

1
3
2

mp

mf

(

)
)

4
1
3
2

?£
3
2

(

4
1
3
2

)

4
1
3
2

(qir(
3
2

)

4
1
3
2

— ™1 M

W 7]
I W il
| || 12@
[
(1] 2 Unliu
il
— rmJ 1.%23
Vel
o
D
H<{
\ [

)
/

1
1
2

i

1
1
2

5

1
1
2

i

of
1
4
2
1

mf  mp

b

mp

é(

mf

T ODNNC

1) 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 (3—3 3

1
1
2
3

1
2
3

E

[T NI
3 |13
S TTAam
H

D)
& | Sam
m ~

oM
(g

I | I | I ! ! |
[ [ [ [ I [ [ I ‘

mp

mf

mp

mf

2—t2—42——
— — 1——
2—2—2—
0—0—40—

2
H1
2

2
— ]
2
o—to—to—Jo—10

2
2

2
2

2
1
2

—1—F1—F 14 X+4X
4—4—44—441X4X
21242321 X1X
1+ 1411 X4X

1
1
4
4
2
1
1

1—t1
4—4
2—2
—t1

—F1— 31— 1111
—tr—11—11—17

.

2/5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


|

AN

|

~—NM

|

——O

|

N

|

)

0

~o

2

|

[=Ami=lal]

|

O~ ON

|

>

1
|

2—+2
2—12
0—+0

1 1

=

2—t2—42
2— 1o 19
o—Jo—1o

1
|

2
1
2
0

0
1
0
2

8

3/5

|

|

mf

0

HEE

mp

0

0

0

mf

S v v ryry SrrrrT orrrerry

.

1—11
2— 12
2—12

0—0

|

0—10
1—11
2— 12
2—12

0
1
2
2

oo ||l
XXX X ljj i‘
XK O™ AN B % XXX X
“TT1T
TII™ T
AMMMM ooNN ﬂ% XXXX
cov~o o—AN 3% W XXXX
covo O AN
= covo
omaN
co~
L ocov~o
covo
| XXX X
= ocovo
s XXX
L ocov~o
——QNM 9
- XXX L coro L] |7FF
LN & TTam
S «
11 il core |
] AR o E==
am S oovro
g |
| T2 | ==
o~ ||
o RO
Aﬁ B XXX X
oA
H XXXX
XXXX
XXX X

N

0
1

0 0 0 0— X— X
0 0 0 0— X— X
1 1 1 1 X— X
——0 0 0 0— X— X

o

[ela) o

H

2
2

0
1

8

mf

T o—to—to—to—to
3—11—ft1—10—+t1

A 2—{2—12 1212
12— {2 {21212

SCryryvyvyy rreyYyrery rrrrerie

o—to—to—Fto—FXx—1X
T 0—10—f{0—10—fX—1X
A —f1—11—1 1 X—1X
B 0—f 00— 0— 0— X— X
\
A J \ J
7] | | | |
m,
0 0 0
T
— 9
B 0 0 0 0
~
/A 46 | | f \ !
17 | | | | | | |

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


10
1

0——0

0
1

1

H

2—12

1
|

o—to—+o
o—1lo—1o

0
1
0
2

2—2——2

0

1
0
0
0

NN

2
1

NO

mp

I3 AN
S ~

oA

;

Mmoo

1 1
3 3
3 3
0 0

mf
3
3
0

11

4
2
1

!

—<tONT—

|

1
4
2
1

3

mp
I
4— 14
212
17

8

1
4
2
1

S5

—<tNT—

4/5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


= M

70

|

—— M

|

—— o

|

——AM

|

~—QNM

|

)

1
1
1
1
2
3
3

|

—— AN

|

——NM

|

——ANM

|

——NM

|

S s s

—ANMC

o)

g

1
2
3
3

1
2

1 1

2 2
t3—3 3
—3 3

3——3
3——3

1
2

1

1
2
13
3
3
3

86 rall- - - --

J

1

L
il

70

J=74

|

82

Y a)

rall.----

rall.- - - -

-

5/5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


